Novo Nordisk Pharma doo, Beograd

Lista promotivnih aktivnosti za period od 01.01.2013-30.04.2013.

Naziv dogadjaja
European Association for the study of Diabetes
American Diabetes Association
Prediabetes and metabolic syndrome
European Congress of Endocrinology
Steno Symposium
Advances in Diabetes and Insulin Therapy
Diabetes in Pregnancy conference
The Endocrine society
The International Society for Pediatric and Adolescent Diabetes
Dani op$te medicine
Savez zdravstvenih radnika Vojvodine
European Society for Paediatric Endocrinology

International Society on Thrombosis and Haemostasis
European Association for Haemophilia and Allied Disorders
Gordon Research Seminar

European Congress of Obesity,

European Atherosclerosis Society

Dunavska liga

Global modern Insulin Summit

I kongres dijabetologa Republike Srbije

European Congress of Psychiatry

Timocki medicinski dani

IInd ISPAD Postgraduate Course and Meeting “CONTEMPORARY DIABETES”

Controversies in Vascular anomalies
Medunarodni simpozijum Rak $titaste zlezde
XIIl kongres internista Srbije 29.04
Hemophilia and Orthopedic Surgery Traning Course
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje
Edukativno predavanje

Mesto
Barselona,Espana
Chicago, USA
Viena, Austia
Copenhage, Denmark
Copenhage, Denmark
Sofia, Bulgaria
Barselona,Espana
San Francisco, USA
Gothenburg, Sweden
Beograd, Srbija
Kladovo, Srbija
Bern, Switzerland
Amsterdam, Nederland
Warsaw, Poland
South Hadley, USA
Liverpool, GB
Lyon, France

Prag i Hradecu Kralovom, Ceska,

Madrid, Spain
Banja Luka, BIH
Nica, France
Zajecar, Srbija
Varna, Bulgaria
New York, USA
Beograd, Srbija
Zlatibor, Srbija
Budapest, Hungary
Zrenjanin
Beograd
Beograd
Backa Palanka
Backa Palanka
Nig§

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Nig§

Ni§
Smederevo
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Temerin
Trstenik
Zabalj

Cagak

Zabalj
Beograd
Pancevo
Svilajnac

Pirot

Cagak
Arandelovac
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Backa Palanka
Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Zabalj

Backa Topola
Backa Topola
Cagak
Krusevac
Kragujevac
Knjazevac
Kula
Lazarevac
Lazarevac

Ni§
Obrenovac
Pancevo
Pancevo
Pancevo
Peéinci

Priboj

Priboj

Ruma

Senta
Smederevo
Sombor

Novi Pazar
Subotica
Senta

UzZice

UZice

UzZice

Valjevo
Valjevo

Vrbas

UzZice
Zrenjanin

Iznos
1.089.819,12
1.017.230,12
1.108.340,40
2.274.600,00

41.310,00
295.440,00
454.416,68

1.293.866,00

74.089,00

48.307,19

96.353,00
204.709,00
325.197,00
523.673,33

3.800,00
256.623,90
181.879,00
346.433,04
2.130.451,07
646.262,07
206.130,00
762,00
3.264,00
424.830,00
11.905,00
4.572,00
2.312,00

30.120,00
105.422,00
105.420,00

30.120,00

30.120,00

15.061,00

22.590,00

22.590,00

10.543,00

22.590,00

22.590,00

30.120,00

22.590,00

22.590,00

22.590,00

30.120,00

30.120,00

22.591,00

45.181,00

22.591,00

22.590,00

15.060,00

75.301,00

37.653,00

15.060,00

30.120,00

75.300,00

37.650,00

60.240,00
180.724,00

30.120,00

75.301,00

30.120,00

30.120,00

37.650,00

30.120,00

15.060,00

22.590,00

75.301,00

15.061,00

30.120,00

30.120,00

37.651,00

30.120,00

18.075,00

90.360,00

45.181,00

60.241,00

30.121,00

22,590,00

30.120,00

15.061,00

37.650,00

82.830,00

22.590,00

30.120,00

15.061,00

60.240,00

45.180,00

75.301,00

45.180,00

15.061,00

22.590,00

45.181,00

45.181,00

84.050,00

45.181,00

30.120,00

30.120,00

75.302,00

Datum
23.-27. September 2013
21.-25. June 2013
18.-20. Aprila 2013
27.April- 1. May 2013
17.-19. 2013
11- 14. Aprila 2013
18.- 21. March 2013
15.- 18. June 2013
16. -19. Octobar 2013
2.-3. March 2013
18. -21.Aprila 2013
30. - 31 May 2013
29. June — 4. July 2013
6. -8. Februar 2013
13. -14. July 2013
12.-15. May 2013
2.-5. June 2013
22.-25. May 2013.
8.-9. March 2013
21.-24 March 2013
6.-9.April 2013
23-24.May 2013
25.-27. April 2013
2.-3. May 2013.
18.-19. April 2013.
6.- 9. Juna 2013
15.-19. January 2013.
14.12.2012
26.12.2012
29.12.2012
11.1.2013
16.1.2013
17.1.2013
17.1.2013
21.1.2013
22.1.2013
22.1.2013
24.1.2013
24.1.2013
24.1.2013
31.1.2013
1.2.2013
5.2.2013
6.2.2013
6.2.2013
7.2.2013
7.2.2013
8.2.2013
12.2.2013
13.2.2013
13.2.2013
13.2.2013
13.2.2013
13.2.2013
14.2.2013
19.2.2013
21.2.2013
22.2.2013
25.2.2013
26.2.2013
3.3.2013
4.3.2013
7.3.2013
11.3.2013
13.3.2013
13.3.2013
14.3.2013
14.3.2013
18.3.2013
18.3.2013
18.3.2013
20.3.2013
20.3.2013
21.3.2013
21.3.2013
21.3.2013
21.3.2013
22.3.2013
26.3.2013
26.3.2013
27.3.2013
28.3.2013
28.3.2013
28.3.2013
28.3.2013
29.3.2013
30.3.2013
9.4.2013
10.4.2013
10.4.2013
17.4.2013
20.4.2013
20.4.2013
21.4.2013
22.4.2013
30.4.2013
30.4.2013

Valuta
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD



